## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2272

Page 1, line 5, replace "\$237,703" with "\$118,639"

Page 1, line 7, replace "conversion" with "preservation activities"

Page 1, line 10, replace "\$250,000" with "\$125,000"

Page 1, line 12, replace "conversion" with "preservation activities"

Renumber accordingly